

## Save \$1505 in 52 Weeks

Week	Amount to Deposit	Account Balance	Week	Amount to Deposit	Account Balance
1	\$5.00	\$5.00	27	\$10.00	\$685.00
2	\$10.00	\$15.00	28	\$20.00	\$705.00
3	\$20.00	\$35.00	29	\$40.00	\$745.00
4	\$40.00	\$75.00	30	\$20.00	\$765.00
5	\$30.00	\$105.00	31	\$50.00	\$815.00
6	\$20.00	\$125.00	32	\$15.00	\$830.00
7	\$50.00	\$175.00	33	\$25.00	\$855.00
8	\$5.00	\$180.00	34	\$40.00	\$895.00
9	\$10.00	\$190.00	35	\$20.00	\$915.00
10	\$20.00	\$210.00	36	\$50.00	\$965.00
11	\$40.00	\$250.00	37	\$30.00	\$995.00
12	\$30.00	\$280.00	38	\$25.00	\$1020.00
13	\$20.00	\$300.00	39	\$40.00	\$1060.00
14	\$50.00	\$350.00	40	\$20.00	\$1080.00
15	\$5.00	\$355.00	41	\$50.00	\$1130.00
16	\$10.00	\$365.00	42	\$15.00	\$1145.00
17	\$20.00	\$385.00	43	\$35.00	\$1180.00
18	\$40.00	\$425.00	44	\$40.00	\$1220.00
19	\$30.00	\$455.00	45	\$20.00	\$1240.00
20	\$20.00	\$475.00	46	\$50.00	\$1290.00
21	\$50.00	\$525.00	47	\$25.00	\$1315.00
22	\$20.00	\$545.00	48	\$40.00	\$1355.00
23	\$40.00	\$585.00	49	\$35.00	\$1390.00
24	\$10.00	\$595.00	50	\$50.00	\$1440.00
25	\$30.00	\$625.00	51	\$25.00	\$1465.00
26	\$50.00	\$675.00	52	\$40.00	\$1505.00